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W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W

Derek A1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 7

Nagesh A2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 7

Preston A3 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 6 2 3 0 3 2 1 1 16

Praveen A4 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

Anoop A5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

Dilin A6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 2 2 4 0 2 5

Rishi A7 3 3 1 1 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 8

Shalmal A8 1 4 0 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 2 1 3 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 10

Raj U A9 5 3 2 1 4 0 2 0 7 3 3 1 5 4 2 1 6 3 3 0 27

Nirdosh B1 4 1 2 0 2 5 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 11

Chang B2 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 16

Junfeng B3 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Sumeet B4 3 2 1 1 5 2 2 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 14

Nish B5 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 8

Vinaya B6 1 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3

Shiva B7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raju B8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 6

Karis B9 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 4 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 9

Prashant C1 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 4 0 2 4 2 2 1 6 0 3 0 14

Yuvaraj C2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mathew C3 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Somnath C4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 2

Rhonda C5 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2

Raj C6 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 8

Alex C7 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 5

Gigi C8 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

Richard C9 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 6 1 3 0 4 2 2 1 2 4 1 2 15

Avinash C10 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Andrew C11 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 4 1 2 4 2 2 1 14

Prakash C12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Match Win Pct

L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L

8 3 3 Derek A1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 11 24 5 11 0.3125                    

11 3 4 Nagesh A2 0 4 0 2 4 4 1 2 4 1 2 0 15 24 6 10 0.3750                    

9 7 3 Preston A3 4 0 2 0 6 4 3 1 1 4 0 2 27 17 12 6 0.6667                    

5 2 2 Praveen A4 4 0 2 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 25 4 12 0.2500                    

3 1 1 Anoop A5 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 9 25 4 12 0.2500                    

9 1 4 Dilin A6 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 7 29 2 14 0.1250                    

15 2 7 Rishi A7 0 4 0 2 5 5 2 2 2 5 1 2 15 29 5 13 0.2778                    

15 3 7 Shalmal A8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 3 11 27 3 13 0.1875                    

13 12 3 Raj U A8 2 2 1 1 4 1 2 0 8 0 4 0 41 16 19 4 0.8261                    

10 5 4 Nirdosh B1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 24 5 11 0.3125                    

4 8 1 Chang B2 2 3 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 22 13 11 5 0.6875                    

7 1 3 Junfeng B3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 31 1 15 0.0625                    

8 6 3 Sumeet B4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 22 15 10 6 0.6250                    

2 4 1 Nish B5 0 4 0 2 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 16 16 8 8 0.5000                    

16 0 8 Vinaya B6 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 30 1 15 0.0625                    

0 0 0 Shiva B7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3 1 Raju B8 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22 5 11 0.3125                    

7 4 3 Karis B9 1 4 0 2 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 18 17 8 8 0.5000                    

11 7 5 Prashant C1 0 4 0 2 2 4 1 2 4 1 2 0 20 20 10 9 0.5263                    

0 0 0 Yuvaraj C2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 2 Mathew C3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2

4 1 2 Somnath C4 3 2 1 1 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 5 28 2 14 0.1250                    

10 1 5 Rhonda C5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 1 15 0.0625                    

8 3 3 Raj C6 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 12 12 5 5 0.5000                    

12 2 6 Alex C7 0 4 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 9 24 4 12 0.2500                    

7 4 3 Gigi C8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 8 25 4 12 0.2500                    

9 7 4 Richard C9 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 21 15 9 7 0.5625                    

0 2 0 Avinash C10 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 16 16 8 8 0.5000                    

7 7 3 Andrew C11 2 5 1 2 2 4 1 2 4 3 2 1 22 19 11 8 0.5789                    

0 0 0 Prakash C12 6 1 3 0 4 0 2 0 3 4 1 2 13 21 6 10 0.3750                    
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